Straight Sections
See pages 4 - 7
Straight Section Covers
See page 23
Accessories
See pages 8 - 10
Fittings
See pages 11 - 22

(Sold in Pairs With Hardware)
•  ** Insert P for Pre-Galvanized, G for Hot Dip Galvanized,
SS6 for Stainless Steel 316, A for Aluminum
Horizontal Adjustable Splice Plates  (Outside mount)
(Sold in Pairs With Hardware)
•  ** Insert P for Pre-Galvanized, G for Hot Dip Galvanized,
SS6 for Stainless Steel 316, A for Aluminum
•  Requires mitering of trays and drilling new splice plate holes on inside angle
Miter 1/2 the
required angle
on each tray end
Example:
40° bend requires
20° miter each end angle
Part Number Tray Height
PSP025** 25
PSP050** 50
PSP075** 75
PSP100** 100
Side Splice Plates  (Outside mount)
(Sold in Pairs With Hardware)
•  ** Insert P for Pre-Galvanized, G for Hot Dip Galvanized,
SS6 for Stainless Steel 316, A for Aluminum
PSP075 shown
PSP050 shown
PHA050 shown
PHA075 shown
PVA050 shown
PVA075 shown
Part Number Tray Height
PHAM025** 25
PHAM050** 50
PHAM075** 75
PHAM100** 100
Part Number Tray Height
PVA025** 25
PVA050** 50
PVA075** 75
PVA100** 100
All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise specified.
9
Perforated & Solid Cable Tray - Accessories
Perforated & Solid Bottom Cable Tray - Middle East

(Sold as a Set With Hardware)
•  ** Insert P for Pre-Galvanized, G for Hot Dip Galvanized,
SS6 for Stainless Steel 316, A for Aluminum
•  __ Width: Insert width difference between the two trays
Left Reducer Splice Plates  (Mounted outside of tray)
(Sold as a Set With Hardware)
•  ** Insert P for Pre-Galvanized, G for Hot Dip Galvanized,
SS6 for Stainless Steel 316, A for Aluminum
•  __ Width: Insert width difference between the two trays
Blind End  (Mounted outside of tray)
(Sold Individually With Hardware)
•  ** Insert P for Pre-Galvanized, G for Hot Dip Galvanized,
SS6 for Stainless Steel 316, A for Aluminum
•  __ Tray Width
Part Number Tray Height
PBE025**-__ 25
PBE050**-__ 50
PBE075**-__ 75
PBE100**-__ 100
Part Number Tray Height
PLR025**-__ 25
PLR050**-__ 50
PLR075**-__ 75
PLR100**-__ 100
Part Number Tray Height
PRR025**-__ 25
PRR050**-__ 50
PRR075**-__ 75
PRR100**-__ 100
Part Number Tray Height
PSR025**-__ 25
PSR050**-__ 50
PSR075**-__ 75
PSR100**-__ 100
All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise specified.
Perforated & Solid Bottom Cable Tray - Middle East10
Perforated & Solid Cable Tray - Accessories
Drop-Out

•  ** Insert P for Pre-Galvanized, G for Hot Dip Galvanized,
SS6 for Stainless Steel 316, A for Aluminum
•  __ Insert Tray Width of 050 = 50mm, 100 = 100mm, 150 = 150mm,  200 = 200mm,
300 = 300mm, 400 = 400mm, 500 = 500mm, 600 = 600mm, 900 = 900mm
* Is not available in 900mm wide tray
Part Number Item
M6 x 16 PHS (*) Phillips Head Screw
M6 SFHN (*) Serrated Flange Hex Nut
Accessory Hardware
•  (*) Insert HDG for Hot Dip Galvanized SS6 for Stainless Steel 316
Hold Downs - For (B) & (C) Flanges
(Sold in Pairs With Hardware)
•  ** Insert P for Pre-Galvanized, G for Hot Dip Galvanized,
SS6 for Stainless Steel 316, A for Aluminum
Part Number Tray Height
PHD025** 25
PHD050** 50
PHD075** 75
PHD100** 100
Part Number Tray Height
PWCC025**-__ 25 *
PWCC050**-__ 50
PWCC075**-__ 75
PWCC100**-__ 100
C-Shape Cover Clamps - For (B) & (C) Flanges
(Sold in Pairs With Hardware)
•  ** Insert P for Pre-Galvanized, G for Hot Dip Galvanized,
SS6 for Stainless Steel 316, A for Aluminum
Part Number Tray Height
PCCC025** 25
PCCC050** 50
PCCC075** 75
PCCC100** 100
All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise specified.
11
Perforated & Solid Cable Tray - Fittings
Perforated & Solid Bottom Cable Tray - Middle East

140
W
R
B
(Prefix) See page 11 for catalog number prefix and splice plate hole information.
Width dimensions are to inside wall. Manufacturing tolerances apply to all dimensions.
Note:
Perforated slot dimensions and patterns
may vary depending on tray size and type.
90˚ Horizontal Bend
Perforated
Bend Tray 90˚ Horizontal Bend Dimensions
Radius Width Formed Radius Fittings
R W Catalog No. A B
mm mm mm mm
50 PF(Prefix)HB-050-90R300 490 490
100 PF(Prefix)HB-100-90R300 540 540
150 PF(Prefix)HB-150-90R300 590 590
200 PF(Prefix)HB-200-90R300 640 640
300 300 PF(Prefix)HB-300-90R300 740 740
400 PF(Prefix)HB-400-90R300 840 840
500 PF(Prefix)HB-500-90R300 940 940
600 PF(Prefix)HB-600-90R300 1040 1040
900 PF(Prefix)HB-900-90R300 1340 1340
50 PF(Prefix)HB-050-90R600 790 790
100 PF(Prefix)HB-100-90R600 840 840
150 PF(Prefix)HB-150-90R600 890 890
200 PF(Prefix)HB-200-90R600 940 940
600 300 PF(Prefix)HB-300-90R600 1040 1040
400 PF(Prefix)HB-400-90R600 1140 1140
500 PF(Prefix)HB-500-90R600 1240 1240
600 PF(Prefix)HB-600-90R600 1340 1340
900 PF(Prefix)HB-900-90R600 1640 1640
All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise specified.
13
Perforated & Solid Cable Tray - Fittings
Perforated & Solid Bottom Cable Tray - Middle East

Solid
R
A
(Prefix) See page 11 for catalog number prefix and splice plate hole information.
Width dimensions are to inside wall. Manufacturing tolerances apply to all dimensions.
Note:
Perforated slot dimensions and patterns
may vary depending on tray size and type.
W
60˚ Horizontal Bend
Perforated
Bend Tray 60˚ Horizontal Bend Dimensions
Radius Width Formed Radius Fittings
R W Catalog No. A B
mm mm mm mm
50 PF(Prefix)HB-050-60R300 321 513
100 PF(Prefix)HB-100-60R300 371 556
150 PF(Prefix)HB-150-60R300 421 600
200 PF(Prefix)HB-200-60R300 471 643
300 300 PF(Prefix)HB-300-60R300 571 730
400 PF(Prefix)HB-400-60R300 671 816
500 PF(Prefix)HB-500-60R300 771 903
600 PF(Prefix)HB-600-60R300 871 989
900 PF(Prefix)HB-900-60R300 1171 1249
50 PF(Prefix)HB-050-60R600 471 773
100 PF(Prefix)HB-100-60R600 521 816
150 PF(Prefix)HB-150-60R600 571 850
200 PF(Prefix)HB-200-60R600 621 903
600 300 PF(Prefix)HB-300-60R600 721 989
400 PF(Prefix)HB-400-60R600 821 1076
500 PF(Prefix)HB-500-60R600 921 1163
600 PF(Prefix)HB-600-60R600 1021 1249
900 PF(Prefix)HB-900-60R600 1321 1509
All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise specified.
Perforated & Solid Bottom Cable Tray - Middle East14
Perforated & Solid Cable Tray - Fittings
Horizontal Bends 45° (HB)

140
BR
A
W
(Prefix) See page 11 for catalog number prefix and splice plate hole information.
Width dimensions are to inside wall. Manufacturing tolerances apply to all dimensions.
Note:
Perforated slot dimensions and patterns
may vary depending on tray size and type.
45˚ Horizontal Bend
Perforated
Bend Tray 45˚ Horizontal Bend Dimensions
Radius Width Formed Radius Fittings
R W Catalog No. A B
mm mm mm mm
50 PF(Prefix)HB-050-45R300 237 486
100 PF(Prefix)HB-100-45R300 287 522
150 PF(Prefix)HB-150-45R300 337 557
200 PF(Prefix)HB-200-45R300 387 593
300 300 PF(Prefix)HB-300-45R300 487 663
400 PF(Prefix)HB-400-45R300 587 734
500 PF(Prefix)HB-500-45R300 687 805
600 PF(Prefix)HB-600-45R300 787 875
900 PF(Prefix)HB-900-45R300 1087 1088
50 PF(Prefix)HB-050-45R600 325 699
100 PF(Prefix)HB-100-45R600 375 734
150 PF(Prefix)HB-150-45R600 425 769
200 PF(Prefix)HB-200-45R600 475 805
600 300 PF(Prefix)HB-300-45R600 575 875
400 PF(Prefix)HB-400-45R600 675 946
500 PF(Prefix)HB-500-45R600 775 1017
600 PF(Prefix)HB-600-45R600 875 1088
900 PF(Prefix)HB-900-45R600 1175 1300
All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise specified.
15
Perforated & Solid Cable Tray - Fittings
Perforated & Solid Bottom Cable Tray - Middle East

Width dimensions are to inside wall. Manufacturing tolerances apply to all dimensions.
Note:
Perforated slot dimensions and patterns
may vary depending on tray size and type.
140
140
BR
A
W
30˚ Horizontal Bend
Perforated
Bend Tray 30˚ Horizontal Bend Dimensions
Radius Width Formed Radius Fittings
R W Catalog No. A B
mm mm mm mm
50 PF(Prefix)HB-050-30R300 160 436
100 PF(Prefix)HB-100-30R300 210 461
150 PF(Prefix)HB-150-30R300 260 486
200 PF(Prefix)HB-200-30R300 310 511
300 300 PF(Prefix)HB-300-30R300 410 561
400 PF(Prefix)HB-400-30R300 510 611
500 PF(Prefix)HB-500-30R300 610 661
600 PF(Prefix)HB-600-30R300 710 711
900 PF(Prefix)HB-900-30R300 1010 861
50 PF(Prefix)HB-050-30R600 200 586
100 PF(Prefix)HB-100-30R600 250 611
150 PF(Prefix)HB-150-30R600 300 636
200 PF(Prefix)HB-200-30R600 350 661
600 300 PF(Prefix)HB-300-30R600 450 711
400 PF(Prefix)HB-400-30R600 550 761
500 PF(Prefix)HB-500-30R600 650 811
600 PF(Prefix)HB-600-30R600 750 861
900 PF(Prefix)HB-900-30R600 1050 1011
All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise specified.
Perforated & Solid Bottom Cable Tray - Middle East16
Perforated & Solid Cable Tray - Fittings
Horizontal Tee (HT)

Horizontal Tee
Solid
(Prefix) See page 11 for catalog number prefix and splice plate hole information.
Width dimensions are to inside wall. Manufacturing tolerances apply to all dimensions.
140140
140
Note:
Perforated slot dimensions and patterns
may vary depending on tray size and type.
Horizontal Tee
Perforated
Bend Tray Horizontal Cross Dimensions
Radius Width Formed Radius Fittings
R W Catalog No. A B
mm mm mm mm
50 PF(Prefix)HT-050-R300 490 930
100 PF(Prefix)HT-100-R300 540 980
150 PF(Prefix)HT-150-R300 590 1030
200 PF(Prefix)HT-200-R300 640 1080
300 300 PF(Prefix)HT-300-R300 740 1180
400 PF(Prefix)HT-400-R300 840 1280
500 PF(Prefix)HT-500-R300 940 1380
600 PF(Prefix)HT-600-R300 1040 1480
900 PF(Prefix)HT-900-R300 1340 1780
50 PF(Prefix)HT-050-R600 790 1530
100 PF(Prefix)HT-100-R600 840 1580
150 PF(Prefix)HT-150-R600 890 1630
200 PF(Prefix)HT-200-R600 940 1680
600 300 PF(Prefix)HT-300-R600 1040 1780
400 PF(Prefix)HT-400-R600 1140 1880
500 PF(Prefix)HT-500-R600 1240 1980
600 PF(Prefix)HT-600-R600 1340 2080
900 PF(Prefix)HT-900-R600 1640 2380
All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise specified.
17
Perforated & Solid Cable Tray - Fittings
Perforated & Solid Bottom Cable Tray - Middle East
A
R
B
Horizontal Cross (HX)
Splice plates not supplied with fittings.
Order standard splice plates separately from page 8.
Three (3) pair required to connect to system.
W
(Prefix) See page 11 for catalog number prefix and splice plate hole information.
Width dimensions are to inside wall. Manufacturing tolerances apply to all dimensions.
Horizontal Cross
Solid
Bend Tray Horizontal Cross Dimensions
Radius Width Formed Radius Fittings
R W Catalog No. A B
mm mm mm mm
50 PF(Prefix)HX-050-R300 490 930
100 PF(Prefix)HX-100-R300 540 980
150 PF(Prefix)HX-150-R300 590 1030
200 PF(Prefix)HX-200-R300 640 1080
300 300 PF(Prefix)HX-300-R300 740 1180
400 PF(Prefix)HX-400-R300 840 1280
500 PF(Prefix)HX-500-R300 940 1380
600 PF(Prefix)HX-600-R300 1040 1480
900 PF(Prefix)HX-900-R300 1340 1780
50 PF(Prefix)HX-050-R600 790 1530
100 PF(Prefix)HX-100-R600 840 1580
150 PF(Prefix)HX-150-R600 890 1630
200 PF(Prefix)HX-200-R600 940 1680
600 300 PF(Prefix)HX-300-R600 1040 1780
400 PF(Prefix)HX-400-R600 1140 1880
500 PF(Prefix)HX-500-R600 1240 1980
600 PF(Prefix)HX-600-R600 1340 2080
900 PF(Prefix)HX-900-R600 1640 2380
140140
140
Note:
Perforated slot dimensions and patterns

Fitting
Prefix
160
160
W2
W1
LR
LR
400
W2 SR
SR
Reducer Part Numbering
Tray Width Left Hand Reducer Straight Reducer Right Hand Reducer
W1 W2 Catalog No. Catalog No. Catalog No.
mm mm
100 50 PF(Prefix)LR-100-050 PF(Prefix)SR-100-050 PF(Prefix)RR-100-050
150
50 PF(Prefix)LR-150-050 PF(Prefix)SR-150-050 PF(Prefix)RR-150-050
100 PF(Prefix)LR-150-100 PF(Prefix)SR-150-100 PF(Prefix)RR-150-100
50 PF(Prefix)LR-200-050 PF(Prefix)SR-200-050 PF(Prefix)RR-200-050
200 100 PF(Prefix)LR-200-100 PF(Prefix)SR-200-100 PF(Prefix)RR-200-100
150 PF(Prefix)LR-200-150 PF(Prefix)SR-200-150 PF(Prefix)RR-200-150
50 PF(Prefix)LR-300-050 PF(Prefix)SR-300-050 PF(Prefix)RR-300-050
300
100 PF(Prefix)LR-300-100 PF(Prefix)SR-300-100 PF(Prefix)RR-300-100
150 PF(Prefix)LR-300-150 PF(Prefix)SR-300-150 PF(Prefix)RR-300-150
200 PF(Prefix)LR-300-200 PF(Prefix)SR-300-200 PF(Prefix)RR-300-200
50 PF(Prefix)LR-400-050 PF(Prefix)SR-400-050 PF(Prefix)RR-400-050
100 PF(Prefix)LR-400-100 PF(Prefix)SR-400-100 PF(Prefix)RR-400-100
400 150 PF(Prefix)LR-400-150 PF(Prefix)SR-400-150 PF(Prefix)RR-400-150
200 PF(Prefix)LR-400-200 PF(Prefix)SR-400-200 PF(Prefix)RR-400-200
300 PF(Prefix)LR-400-300 PF(Prefix)SR-400-300 PF(Prefix)RR-400-300
50 PF(Prefix)LR-500-050 PF(Prefix)SR-500-050 PF(Prefix)RR-500-050
100 PF(Prefix)LR-500-100 PF(Prefix)SR-500-100 PF(Prefix)RR-500-100
500
150 PF(Prefix)LR-500-150 PF(Prefix)SR-500-150 PF(Prefix)RR-500-150
200 PF(Prefix)LR-500-200 PF(Prefix)SR-500-200 PF(Prefix)RR-500-200
300 PF(Prefix)LR-500-300 PF(Prefix)SR-500-300 PF(Prefix)RR-500-300
400 PF(Prefix)LR-500-400 PF(Prefix)SR-500-400 PF(Prefix)RR-500-400
50 PF(Prefix)LR-600-050 PF(Prefix)SR-600-050 PF(Prefix)RR-600-050
100 PF(Prefix)LR-600-100 PF(Prefix)SR-600-100 PF(Prefix)RR-600-100
150 PF(Prefix)LR-600-150 PF(Prefix)SR-600-150 PF(Prefix)RR-600-150
600 200 PF(Prefix)LR-600-200 PF(Prefix)SR-600-200 PF(Prefix)RR-600-200
300 PF(Prefix)LR-600-300 PF(Prefix)SR-600-300 PF(Prefix)RR-600-300
400 PF(Prefix)LR-600-400 PF(Prefix)SR-600-400 PF(Prefix)RR-600-400
500 PF(Prefix)LR-600-500 PF(Prefix)SR-600-500 PF(Prefix)RR-600-500
50 PF(Prefix)LR-900-050 PF(Prefix)SR-900-050 PF(Prefix)RR-900-050
100 PF(Prefix)LR-900-100 PF(Prefix)SR-900-100 PF(Prefix)RR-900-100
150 PF(Prefix)LR-900-150 PF(Prefix)SR-900-150 PF(Prefix)RR-900-150
900
200 PF(Prefix)LR-900-200 PF(Prefix)SR-900-200 PF(Prefix)RR-900-200
300 PF(Prefix)LR-900-300 PF(Prefix)SR-900-300 PF(Prefix)RR-900-300
400 PF(Prefix)LR-900-400 PF(Prefix)SR-900-400 PF(Prefix)RR-900-400
500 PF(Prefix)LR-900-500 PF(Prefix)SR-900-500 PF(Prefix)RR-900-500
600 PF(Prefix)LR-900-600 PF(Prefix)SR-900-600 PF(Prefix)RR-900-600
(Prefix) See page 11 for catalog number prefix and splice plate hole information.
Width dimensions are to inside wall. Manufacturing tolerances apply to all dimensions.
Left
Reducer